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Amerine David B. damerine@aol.com

Baird L. J. Michael pmbaird@verizon.net Leah

Beachy John S. scottbeachy@att.net

Beesley James B. jimbeesley1966@gmail.com Veronica

Brown Barry N. barry1701@yahoo.com

Bryant Franklin S. FBryant66@bellsouth.net

Caldwell Dwight B. dwight.caldwell@1966.usna.com

Carlson Edward J. edjcarlson@gmail.com

Dennis Patrick J. patrickdennis932@yahoo.com

Dodge Marvin M. mmcrdodge@teleguam.net

Doyle Thomas V. tdoyle66@tampabay.rr.com

Gaffney William T.

Gibbons Francis W. frank.gibbons@earthlink.net

Gill Robert P. flosprey1@gmail.com

Goryanec, III George T. gtgiii@centurylink.net Angela

Hagen David M. dmhagencpa@aol.com

Haslett Donald B. dbhaslett438@comcast.net

Hough James A. jim.hough@1966.usna.com

Hura, Jr. Myron

Jackson Dennis D. djackson.ng@gmail.com

Jackson John D. jdj.milford@verizon.net Ann

Johnstone, Jr. Robert C. rcj266@att.net

King, Jr. Roland E. reking@att.net

Kinsey Joseph W. jkinsey107@aol.com Mary

Law Douglas E. douglas_law2@aol.com

Marfiak Thomas F. marfiaktp@rcn.com Chris

Martineau, Jr. Paul W.

May Douglas E. dmaych1@gmail.com

McQuaid Michael J. rusticmike@yahoo.com

Nesbit Thomas B. tbnesbit@nc.rr.com

Olsen Curtis Wayne cwo9120@gmail.com

Rawson, Jr. Warren A. rawsonw@hotmail.com

Robertson Kenneth C. therobertsons@comcast.net

Rorick, Jr. Jay T. TomRorick@aol.com

Sexton Noah P. sextonnav@yahoo.com Jean Richardso

Simonpietri, Jr. Andre C. andresimonpietri@aol.com Dominique

Spikes Clayton H. clay.spikes@gmail.com Barbara Kierna

Strickland Henry W. hhstrickland@msn.com

Titcomb Robert E. rbtitco@aol.com

Tracey Michael T. mttracey@earthlink.net Diane Daniels

Vance Robert D. bob.vance@verizon.net

Williford James V. jvwinc@aol.com
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Wife Deceased Deceased Wife Name DECEASED

Cindy - 8/11/2018 No

Pat - 01/09/2016 No

Pat - 10/07/2023 No

Jana - 9/12/2015 No

Linda - 06/09/2011 No

Karen - 08/06/2017 No

Linda - Unknown No

Heather - Unknown No

Jeannie - 07/30/2022 No

Cecille - 2006 No

Kathy - 10/24/2022 No

Irene - Unknown No

Carlene - 01/31/2013 No

Cathleen - 04/20/2018 No

Debra - 08/07/2010 No

 Rebecca Rene -02/05/20 No

Jette - 09/06/2022 No

Marky - 02/07/2021 No

Ellen - 10/10/2021 No

Maureen - 05/20/2022 No

Sylvia - 08/10/2016 No

Barbara - 04/24/2016 No

Trish - 03/30/2018 No

Lisa - 1999 No

Myrl - 09/13/2014 No

Pat - 04/08/2010 No

Rita - 01/06/2023 No

Jennifer - Unknown No

Salli - 07/31/2023 No

Suellen - 03/05/2019 No

Kathleen - 01/13/2022 No

Beth Darrough No

Blanche - 11/28/2021 No

Marilyn - 03/18/2021 No

Mary Jane - 11/19/2015 No

Veronica - 12/15/1999 No

Nunna - 11/17/2021 No

Harriet - 05/26/2016 No

Betsy - May 1993, Marga No

Christine - 2011 No

Lydia - 07/29/2019 No

Doris (Cissie) - 02/05/20 No
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Winter John P. jackwinter@gmail.com  

Wright Peter W. p.wright@comcast.net
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Unknown - 01/06/2019 No

Unknown No


